Data Comm.
Visit our website www.dataforth.com
Industrial Data Communication Products
LDM80
Signal Powered Fiber Optic Modem
Description
The LDM80 is a small, inexpensive fiber optic transmitter/receiver completely
powered by the host RS-232 port. The enclosure for the LDM80 is a

(1) Specify length to the nearest meter. Example: LDM85CA2-0550 for 550 meters dual cable.
Maximum length available is 1000 meters.
Ordering Information
Model Description
LDM80-P Pinned RS-232 connector, SMA (905) fiber
optic connector
LDM80-S Socketed RS-232 connector, SMA (905) fiber
optic connector
LDM80-P-025 Pinned RS-232 connector, ST fiber optic
connector
LDM80-S-025 Socketed RS-232 connector, ST fiber optic
connector
LDM85CA1-XXXX(1) Single-channel optical cable,SMA
LDM85CA2-XXXX(1) Dual-channel optical cable, SMA
LDM86CA1-XXXX(1) Single-channel optical cable, ST
LDM86CA2-XXXX(1) Dual-channel optical cable, ST
Figure 3: LDM80 Dimensions